Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool M42 Cobalt Taps Type 24-RNC Bright Finish -

Fractional

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate
shipping. « M42 plug taps for tapping through holes in mold steel and hardened steel
with Rockwell C hardness between C30 - C45 « For use in cast iron, brass, bronze,
armor plate with a Rockwell C hardness between C30 - C45, and hard plastics Bright

Finish.
Pitch
Manufacturer  Drill Size Flute ST Diameter Shank Thread Size/Length BT .
Length Limit Quantity
10052 Viking Drill & Tool #43 3 17/8in H2 0.1405 in 4-40 Thread size / Thread Length 5/16" 1 $13.36
10072 Viking Drill & Tool #38 3 1 15/16 in H2 0.1405 in 5-40 Thread size / Thread Length 5/16" 1 $13.36
10092 Viking Drill & Tool #36 3 2in H3 0.1405 in 6-32 Thread size / Thread Length 3/8" 1 $12.50
10112 Viking Drill & Tool #29 3 21/8in H3 0.1675 in 8-32 Thread size / Thread Length 3/8" 1 $12.50
10132 Viking Drill & Tool #25 3 2 3/8in H3 0.1935in 10-24 Thread size / Thread Length 1/2" 1 $12.50
10172 Viking Drill & Tool #7 3 21/2in H3 0.2545 in 1/4-20 Thread size / Thread Length 5/8" 1 $15.06
10182 Viking Drill & Tool #3 3 21/2in H3 0.2545 in 1/4-28 Thread size / Thread Length 5/8" 1 $15.06
10192  Viking Drill & Tool F 4 22332in M3 0.3175 in ?/11/(1561"8 Thread size / Thread Length $16.84
10202 Viking Drill & Tool | 4 22332in H3 0.3175 in 2/16-24 Thread size / Thread Length $16.84

11/16"


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

10212
10222

10232

10242

10272

10282

10292

10302

10312

10322

10142

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

Viking Drill & Tool

5/16 in
Q

U

25/64 in

27/64 in

29/64 in

17/32in

37/64 in

21/32in

11/16 in

#21

I

2 15/16 in
2 15/16 in

35/32in

35/32in

33/8in

33/8in

313/16in

313/16in

41/4in

41/4in

2 3/8in

H3
H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

H3

0.3805 in
0.3805 in

0.3225in

0.3225in

0.3665 in

0.3665 in

0.4795 in

0.4795 in

0.5895 in

0.5895 in

3/8-16 Thread size / Thread Length 3/4"
3/8-24 Thread size / Thread Length 3/4"

7/16-14 Thread size / Thread Length
7/8"

7/16-20 Thread size / Thread Length
7/8"

1/2-13 Thread size / Thread Length
15/16"

1/2-20 Thread size / Thread Length
15/16"

5/8-11 Thread size / Thread Length
1-3/32"

5/8-18 Thread size / Thread Length
1-3/32"

3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length
1-7/32"

3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length
1-7/32"

10-32 Thread size / Thread Length 1/2 in

$19.08
$19.08

$23.14

$23.14

$23.64

$23.64

$57.48

$57.48

$78.82

$78.82

$12.50



