Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool M42 Cobalt Taps Type 24-RNC Bright Finish - Fractional

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. • M42 plug taps for tapping through holes in mold steel and hardened steel with Rockwell C hardness between C30 – C45 • For use in cast iron, brass, bronze, armor plate with a Rockwell C hardness between C30 – C45, and hard plastics Bright Finish.

Item #	Manufacturer	Drill Size	Flute	Overall Length	Pitch Diameter Limit	Shank	Thread Size/Length	Pack Quantity	Price
10052	Viking Drill & Tool	#43	3	1 7/8 in	H2	0.1405 in	4-40 Thread size / Thread Length 5/16"	1	\$13.36
10072	Viking Drill & Tool	#38	3	1 15/16 in	H2	0.1405 in	5-40 Thread size / Thread Length 5/16"	1	\$13.36
10092	Viking Drill & Tool	#36	3	2 in	H3	0.1405 in	6-32 Thread size / Thread Length 3/8"	1	\$12.50
10112	Viking Drill & Tool	#29	3	2 1/8 in	H3	0.1675 in	8-32 Thread size / Thread Length 3/8"	1	\$12.50
10132	Viking Drill & Tool	#25	3	2 3/8 in	H3	0.1935 in	10-24 Thread size / Thread Length 1/2"	1	\$12.50
10172	Viking Drill & Tool	#7	3	2 1/2 in	H3	0.2545 in	1/4-20 Thread size / Thread Length 5/8"	1	\$15.06
10182	Viking Drill & Tool	#3	3	2 1/2 in	H3	0.2545 in	1/4-28 Thread size / Thread Length 5/8"	1	\$15.06
10192	Viking Drill & Tool	F	4	2 23/32 in	НЗ	0.3175 in	5/16-18 Thread size / Thread Length 11/16"	1	\$16.84
10202	Viking Drill & Tool	I	4	2 23/32 in	НЗ	0.3175 in	5/16-24 Thread size / Thread Length 11/16"	1	\$16.84

10222 Viking Drill & Tool Q 4 2 15/16 in H3 0.3805 in 3/8-24 Thread size / Thread Length 3/4" 1 \$19.08 10232 Viking Drill & Tool U 4 3 5/32 in H3 0.3225 in 7/16-14 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$23.14 10242 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 4 3 5/32 in H3 0.3225 in 7/16-20 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$23.14 10272 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 4 3 3/8 in H3 0.3665 in 1/2-13 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$23.64 10282 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 4 3 3/8 in H3 0.3665 in 1/2-20 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$23.64 10292 Viking Drill & Tool 17/32 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-11 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$57.48 10302 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-18 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$57.48 10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$	10212	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	4	2 15/16 in	H3	0.3805 in	3/8-16 Thread size / Thread Length 3/4"	1	\$19.08
10232 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 4 3 5/32 in H3 0.3225 in 7/8" 1 \$23.14 10242 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 4 3 5/32 in H3 0.3225 in 7/16-20 Thread size / Thread Length 7/8" 1 \$23.14 10272 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 4 3 3/8 in H3 0.3665 in 1/2-13 Thread size / Thread Length 15/16" 1 \$23.64 10282 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 4 3 3/8 in H3 0.3665 in 1/2-20 Thread size / Thread Length 15/16" 1 \$23.64 10292 Viking Drill & Tool 17/32 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-11 Thread size / Thread Length 1-3/32" 1 \$57.48 10302 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-18 Thread size / Thread Length 1-3/32" 1 \$57.48 10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length 1-7/32" 1 \$78.82 10322 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length 1-7/32" 1 <td>10222</td> <td>Viking Drill & Tool</td> <td>Q</td> <td>4</td> <td>2 15/16 in</td> <td>H3</td> <td>0.3805 in</td> <td>3/8-24 Thread size / Thread Length 3/4"</td> <td>1</td> <td>\$19.08</td>	10222	Viking Drill & Tool	Q	4	2 15/16 in	H3	0.3805 in	3/8-24 Thread size / Thread Length 3/4"	1	\$19.08
10242 Viking Drill & Tool 25/64 in 4 3 3/32 in H3 0.323 in 7/8" 1 \$23.14 10272 Viking Drill & Tool 27/64 in 4 3 3/8 in H3 0.3665 in 1/2-13 Thread size / Thread Length 15/16" 1 \$23.64 10282 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 4 3 3/8 in H3 0.3665 in 1/2-20 Thread size / Thread Length 15/16" 1 \$23.64 10292 Viking Drill & Tool 17/32 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-11 Thread size / Thread Length 1-3/32" 1 \$57.48 10302 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-18 Thread size / Thread Length 1-3/32" 1 \$57.48 10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length 1-7/32" 1 \$78.82 10322 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length 1-7/32" 1 \$78.82	10232	Viking Drill & Tool	U	4	3 5/32 in	Н3	0.3225 in		1	\$23.14
10282 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 4 3 3/8 in H3 0.3665 in 1/2-20 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$23.64 10292 Viking Drill & Tool 17/32 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-11 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$57.48 10302 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-18 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$57.48 10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$78.82 10322 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$78.82	10242	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	4	3 5/32 in	Н3	0.3225 in		1	\$23.14
10282 Viking Drill & Tool 29/64 in 4 4 3 3/8 in H3 H3 0.3665 in 15/16" 1 \$23.64 10292 Viking Drill & Tool 17/32 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-11 Thread size / Thread Length 1-3/32" 1 \$57.48 10302 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 5/8-18 Thread size / Thread Length 1-3/32" 1 \$57.48 10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length 1-7/32" 1 \$78.82 10322 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length 1-7/32" 1 \$78.82	10272	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	4	3 3/8 in	Н3	0.3665 in		1	\$23.64
10302 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4795 in 1-3/32" 1 \$57.48 10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$78.82 10322 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$78.82	10282	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	4	3 3/8 in	Н3	0.3665 in	_	1	\$23.64
10302 Viking Drill & Tool 37/64 in 4 3 13/16 in H3 0.4793 in 1-3/32" 10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-10 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$78.82 10322 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$78.82	10292	Viking Drill & Tool	17/32 in	4	3 13/16 in	Н3	0.4795 in		1	\$57.48
10312 Viking Drill & Tool 21/32 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 1-7/32" 10322 Viking Drill & Tool 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 3/4-16 Thread size / Thread Length 1 \$78.82	10302	Viking Drill & Tool	37/64 in	4	3 13/16 in	Н3	0.4795 in		1	\$57.48
10322 VIKING Drill & 1001 11/16 in 4 4 1/4 in H3 0.5895 in 1-7/32"	10312	Viking Drill & Tool	21/32 in	4	4 1/4 in	Н3	0.5895 in	_	1	\$78.82
10142 Viking Drill & Tool #21 3 2 3/8 in H3 10-32 Thread size / Thread Length 1/2 in 1 \$12.50	10322	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in	4	4 1/4 in	Н3	0.5895 in		1	\$78.82
	10142	Viking Drill & Tool	#21	3	2 3/8 in	Н3		10-32 Thread size / Thread Length 1/2 in	1	\$12.50